Otoro Appetizers

Spring Rolls 3 pc
Crab Rangoons 4pc
Edamame

Sesame Chicken
Gyoza

Ototro Hibachi
Hibachi Veggies
Teriyaki Chicken Hiabchi
Hibachi Shrimp
Hibachi Steak
Hibachi Filet Mignon
Hibachi Salmon
Hibachi Scallop

Otoro Bowl
Fried or Steamed Rice
Teriyaki Chicken Bowl
Steak Bowl
Shrimp Bowl
Vegetable Bowl
Filet Bowl

Otoro Combos
Chicken and Shrimp
Chicken and Scallops
Steak and Shrimp
Filet Mignon And Shrimp
Filet Mignon and Chicken
Salmon and Shrimp
Combination Fried Rice

Otoro Wings
Wings 5 PC with Fried Rice

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00

$8.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00

$7.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$11.00

$14.00
$16.00
$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00

$6.85

CRIMSONE@60.COM

205-469-9229
http://www.crimson2go.com

Otoro Hibachi

QOtoro Dinner
Noodles, vegetables, fried rice and
Salad
Steak, Chicken and Shrimp
Dinner
Chicken, Shrimp and Scallops $22.00
Dinner

$22.00

Filet Mignon, Chicken and $24.60
Shrimp Dinner

Filet Mignon, Chicken and $25.20
Scallops Dinner

Steak and Chicken Dinner $17.00
Chicken and Shrimp Dinner ~ $17.00
Steak and Shrimp Dinner $18.00

Filet Mignon and Shrimp Dinner$20.00
Shrimp, Scallops and Salmon $26.00
Dinner

Steak Dinner $15.00
Shrimp Dinner $15.00
Chicken Dinner $14.00
Salmon Dinner $16.00
Filet Mignon Dinner $18.00
Scallops Dinner $18.00

Bento Boxes

Edamame, 2pcs californiaroll, 1 spring
roll, vegetables, w/ fried or steamed

rice
Teriyaki Chicken Bento $11.00
Steak Bento $12.00
Shrimp Bento $12.00
Vegetable Bento $9.00
Salmon Bento $13.00
Scallop Bento $13.00
Filet Mignon Bento $15.00
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Sushi
California Roll $6.00
Crabstick, avocado, cucumber,
masago
Spicy Tuna Roll $7.00
Spicy tuna, cucumber
Spicy Crab $7.00
Spicy crab, cucumber
Cucumber Roll $5.00
Veggies Roll $6.00
Cucumber, avocado, carrots
Salmon Roll $6.00
Crunchy Shrimp $8.00
Fried Shrimp, crab mix, cucumber,
eel sauce
Super Crunch $10.00
Fried shrimp, crab, cucumber,
smoked salmon, crunchy, spicy
mayo, eel sauce
Rainbow Roll $11.00
Fried Shrimp, crab cucumber,
whitefish, tuna, salmon, shrimp
University Roll $11.00
Spicy Crawfish, crab mix, cream
cheese, deep fried, spicy mayo, eel
sauce
Philly Roll $7.00
Smoked Salmon, cream cheese,
avocado
Tiger Roll $11.00
Crab, avocado, cucumber, cooked
shrimp, spicy mayo ,eel sauce, spicy
mayo, eel sauce
Crimson Roll $11.00
Shrimp, tempura, crab, avocado,
tuna
Volcano Roll $11.00
Fried Shrimp, cream cheese,
cucumber, spicy mixed seafood, eel
sauce
Otoro Sides
Side Yum Yum Sauce $0.50
Side Chicken $7.00
Side Shrimp $8.00
Side Scallops $9.00
Side Steak $8.00
Side Filet Mignon $10.00
Salad w/ Otoro Dressing $4.00
Calamari $8.00
Steamed Rice $3.00
Fried Rice $3.50



