

## 205-469-9229 http://www.crimson2go.com

## **Otoro Hibachi**

01		O1 D'		0 -1 '	
Otoro Appetizers		<u>Otoro Dinner</u>		<u>Sushi</u>	
Spring Rolls 3 pc	\$4.00	Noodles, vegetables, fried rid	e and	California Roll	\$6.00
Crab Rangoons 4pc	\$5.00	Salad		Crabstick, avocado, cucumber,	
Edamame	\$5.00	Steak, Chicken and Shrimp	\$22.00	masago Spicy Tuna Roll	\$7.00
Sesame Chicken	\$7.00	Dinner		Spicy tuna Kuli Spicy tuna, cucumber	Φ1.00
Gyoza	\$6.00	Chicken, Shrimp and Scallops	\$ \$22.00	Spicy Crab	\$7.00
Otatra Hibaabi		Dinner		Spicy crab, cucumber	ψσσ
Ototro Hibachi		Filet Mignon, Chicken and	\$24.60	Cucumber Roll	\$5.00
Hibachi Veggies	\$8.00	Shrimp Dinner		Veggies Roll	\$6.00
Teriyaki Chicken Hiabchi	\$10.00	Filet Mignon, Chicken and	\$25.20	Cucumber, avocado, carrots	
Hibachi Shrimp	\$11.00	Scallops Dinner		Salmon Roll	\$6.00
Hibachi Steak	\$11.00	Steak and Chicken Dinner	\$17.00	Crunchy Shrimp	\$8.00
Hibachi Filet Mignon	\$14.00	Chicken and Shrimp Dinner	\$17.00	Fried Shrimp, crab mix, cucumb	oer,
Hibachi Salmon	\$13.00	Steak and Shrimp Dinner	\$18.00	eel sauce	<b>#</b> 40.00
Hibachi Scallop	\$13.00	Filet Mignon and Shrimp Dinn	er\$20.00	Super Crunch	\$10.00
Otoro Dowl		Shrimp, Scallops and Salmon	\$26.00	Fried shrimp, crab, cucumber, smoked salmon, crunchy, spicy	
Otoro Bowl		Dinner		mayo, eel sauce	
Fried or Steamed Rice		Steak Dinner	\$15.00	Rainbow Roll	\$11.00
Teriyaki Chicken Bowl	\$7.00	Shrimp Dinner	\$15.00	Fried Shrimp, crab cucumber,	
Steak Bowl	\$9.00	Chicken Dinner	\$14.00	whitefish, tuna, salmon, shrimp	<b>*</b> 4 4 <b>*</b> 0 0
Shrimp Bowl	\$9.00	Salmon Dinner	\$16.00	University Roll	\$11.00
Vegetable Bowl	\$7.00	Filet Mignon Dinner	\$18.00	Spicy Crawfish, crab mix, crean cheese, deep fried, spicy mayo, e	
Filet Bowl	\$11.00	Scallops Dinner	\$18.00	sauce	e <i>i</i>
		•	•	Philly Roll	\$7.00
Otoro Combos		Bento Boxes		Šmoked Salmon, cream cheese	· >,
Chicken and Shrimp	\$14.00	Edamame, 2pcs california roll,	avocado		
Chicken and Scallops	\$16.00	roll, vegetables, w/ fried or steamed		Tiger Roll	\$11.00
Steak and Shrimp	\$15.00	rice		Crab, avocado, cucumber, cooked	
Filet Mignon And Shrimp	\$16.00	Teriyaki Chicken Bento	\$11.00	shrimp, spicy mayo ,eel sauce, sp mayo, eel sauce	iicy
Filet Mignon and Chicken	\$15.00	Steak Bento	\$12.00	Crimson Roll	\$11.00
Salmon and Shrimp	\$15.00	Shrimp Bento	\$12.00	Shrimp, tempura, crab, avocado	•
Combination Fried Rice	\$14.00	Vegetable Bento	\$9.00	tuna	
01.000 14/200		Salmon Bento	\$13.00	Volcano Roll	\$11.00
Otoro Wings		Scallop Bento	\$13.00	Fried Shrimp, cream cheese,	
Wings 5 PC with Fried Rice	\$6.85	Filet Mignon Bento	\$15.00	cucumber, spicy mixed seafood, e sauce	eel
				Otoro Sides	
				Side Yum Yum Sauce	\$0.50

<u> </u>	
Side Yum Yum Sauce	\$0.50
Side Chicken	\$7.00
Side Shrimp	\$8.00
Side Scallops	\$9.00
Side Steak	\$8.00
Side Filet Mignon	\$10.00
Salad w/ Otoro Dressing	\$4.00
Calamari	\$8.00
Steamed Rice	\$3.00
Fried Rice	\$3.50